
Purdue University     

Global Academic Committee (GAC)     

Academic Members:     

 
Barajas, Elizabeth 

 
Director of Globalization, Purdue Polytechnic 
Institute 

 
barajase@purdue.edu 

 
DUDL 5330 

 
6-2297 

Blanchard, Kelly 
Clinical Associate Professor Associate Dean for 
Undergraduate Programs, School of Business khb@purdue.edu KRAN 128 4-7956 

Cai, Liping A. Faculty Director of Global Education, College of 
Health and Human Sciences liping@purdue.edu STONE 116 4-8215 

Duncan, Natasha 
Associate Dean for Academic and International 
Affairs, Honors College ntduncan@purdue.edu HCRN 1072 4-2822 

Koslowski, Marisol 
 

Associate Dean for Global Engineering Programs 
& Partnerships, and Professor of Mechanical 
Engineering, College of Engineering 

marisol@purdue.edu  
DLR 103E 

 
6-1045 

Paschou, Peristera (Perry) Assoc. Dean for Online and Graduate 
Education, College of Science ppaschou@purdue.edu MATH 950 4-7915 

Sartore, William 
Director of Global and Experiential Learning, 
College of Liberal Arts wsartore@purdue.edu YONG  

 
Schellhase, Ellen 

Clinical Professor, Department of Pharmacy 
Practice; Director of International Engagement, 
College of Pharmacy 

elschell@purdue.edu  
 

 
 

 
Sheldon, Addison Director, Global Engagement, College of 

Veterinary Medicine 

 
asheldon@purdue.edu 

 
LYNN 

 
4-2930 

 
 
Shively, Gerald (Jerry) 

Assoc. Dean and Director of International 
Programs in Agriculture, Professor of 
Agricultural Economics, College of Agriculture, 
Fellow for Global Affairs, OEVPRP 

 
 
shivelyg@purdue.edu 

 
 
AGAD 26A 

 
 

4-6878 

Watson, Sunnie 
Associate Dean for Learning, Engagement and 
Global Initiatives, College of Education 

 
sunnieleewatson@purdue.edu 

 
BRNG 3126 

 
4-6056 

Administrative Members:     

Acheson-Clair, Kris Director of CILMAR 
 
krisac@purdue.edu YONG 120 4-1711 

Arola, Heidi (Co-Chair) 
Co-Chair of the GAC; Assistant Vice President, 
Global Partnerships and Programs; Director, 
Office of Global Partnerships and Purdue-India 
Partnership 

harola@purdue.edu HOVD 20 6-0563 

 
Collins, Christine 

Director, International Student Services ccollins@purdue.edu 
 
SCHL 136 

 
6-3538 

mailto:barajase@purdue.edu
mailto:liping@purdue.edu
mailto:ntduncan@purdue.edu
mailto:ppaschou@purdue.edu
mailto:asheldon@purdue.edu
mailto:shivelyg@purdue.edu
mailto:harola@purdue.edu


 
Foley, Trevor 

Senior Director, International Engagement & 
Alumni Travel, Purdue for Life Foundation 

 
trevorfoley@purdueforlife.org 

 
 
DAUC 

 
4-5189 

Gautraud, Patrick Senior Global Compliance Officer, Managerial 
Accounting Services 

 
pgautrau@purdue.edu 

  

Harley, Brian Associate Dean and Senior Director, Office of 
Programs for Study Abroad 

 
bharley@purdue.edu 

 
YONG 

 
4-2383 

 
Lukasik, Christopher J. 

Provost’s Fellow, Faculty Fulbright Awards, 
Associate Professor, English and American 
Studies, College of Liberal Arts 

 
clukasik@purdue.edu 

 
HEAV 410 

 
4-6002 

 
Parker, Heidi 

Managing Director, Global Engineering 
Programs & Partnerships (GEP2) 

hp@purdue.edu 
 
DUDL 2572 

 

Raghunathan, Vijay Co-Chair of the GAC; Vice President, Global 
Partnerships and Programs; Professor of 
Electrical and Computer Engineering 

vr@purdue.edu  
MSEE 224 

4-7392 

Soe, Victory Assistant Director, Partnerships vsoe@purdue.edu   

Thompson, Amanda Director, International Scholar Services thomp557@purdue.edu YONG  

Velásquez, Juan Diego 
Assistant Director, Global Partnerships; Director, 
Latin American Programs; Director, Colombia 
Purdue Partnership 

 
jvelasqu@purdue.edu 

 
HOVD 20 

 
6-0149 

 
 

 
Updated 8-27-24 

mailto:clukasik@purdue.edu
mailto:jvelasqu@purdue.edu

